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�STERREICHISCHES TISCHTE

IS TOP 10 U15 

Freitag( 26� Februar 2021  bis  Sa)stag( 27� Februar 2021 
�apfe�berg (Steier)ar+) 

SIEGER	ISTE 
Ei��e� �����ich 
1� �u�ia� R"IHAUSCHE& ((ieder*sterreich) 
2� �u�ia� FE--I(GER ((ieder*sterreich) 
3� Petr HODI(A (Ober*sterreich) 
4� Be�5a�i� GIR-I(GER (Ober*sterreich) 
5� A�exa�der D7R (Sa��burg) 
6� Sebastia� HABER- (Steier�ar9) 
7� Fra�cis�e9 &O-OD"IE�C"Y& ((ieder*sterreich) 
8� T�bias HO-D (Steier�ar9) 
9� Stepha� WYSS (Wie�) 
10� Pau� DOBRETSBERGER (Wie�) 
 
Ei��e� weib�ich 
1� &iara SEGU-A (&�r�te�) 
2� �e��ifer HE((I(G ((ieder*sterreich) 
3� �u�ia D7R (Sa��burg) 
4� Da�ie�a AITAR (Steier�ar9) 
5� Pia GEI(EDER (Wie�) 
6� D�r�theea A-EXA(DRU (Steier�ar9) 
7� (i�a S&ERBI(" ((ieder*sterreich) 
8� E�i�a FUCHS (Burge��a�d) 
9� Aariia -YTVY( (Steier�ar9) 
10� -ara TABORS&Y ((ieder*sterreich) 



Blatt 1ÖTTV Top 10 U15 am 27. und 28.2.2021

Einzel männlich

Einzel männlich
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Fellinger Julian NÖTTV  7  2 16  2

Kolodziejczyk FranciszekNÖTTV  3  6 12  7

Dobretsberger Paul WTTV  2  7 11 10

Haberl Sebastian STTTV  4  5 13  6

Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV  5  4 14  4

Hodina Petr OÖTTV  7  2 16  3

Hold Tobias STTTV  3  6 12  8

Wyss Stephan WTTV  2  7 11  9

Dür Alexander STTV  4  5 13  5

Rzihauschek Julian NÖTTV  8  1 17  1
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Endreihung: Einzel männlich

 1.  Rzihauschek Julian U132

 2.  Fellinger Julian U152

 3.  Hodina Petr U132

 4.  Girlinger Benjamin U131

 5.  Dür Alexander U151

 6.  Haberl Sebastian U152

 7.  Kolodziejczyk FranciszekU132

 8.  Hold Tobias U151

 9.  Wyss Stephan U152

10.  Dobretsberger Paul U151

Einzel weiblich

Einzel weiblich
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Lytvyn Mariia STTTV  1  8 10  9

Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV  4  5 13  6

Geineder Pia WTTV  4  5 13  5

Fuchs Elina BTTV  2  7 11  8

Taborsky Lara NÖTTV  1  8 10 10

Skerbinz Nina NÖTTV  3  6 12  7

Henning Jennifer NÖTTV  8  1 17  2

Dür Julia STTV  7  2 16  3

Segula Kiara KTTV  9  0 18  1

Mitar Daniela STTTV  6  3 15  4

Ly
tv

yn
 M

ar
iia

A
le

xa
nd

ru
 D

or
ot

h

G
ei

ne
de

r 
P

ia

F
uc

hs
 E

lin
a

T
ab

or
sk

y 
La

ra

S
ke

rb
in

z 
N

in
a

H
en

ni
ng

 J
en

ni
fe

D
ür

 J
ul

ia

S
eg

ul
a 

K
ia

ra

M
ita

r 
D

an
ie

la

S
ie

ge

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

P
un

kt
e

R
an

g

Endreihung: Einzel weiblich

 1.  Segula Kiara U151

 2.  Henning Jennifer U152

 3.  Dür Julia U131

 4.  Mitar Daniela U152

 5.  Geineder Pia U132

 6.  Alexandru Dorotheea U132

 7.  Skerbinz Nina U131

 8.  Fuchs Elina U131

 9.  Lytvyn Mariia U11-1

10.  Taborsky Lara U152


